
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG220330 JASNA K A 1138
2 PG220294 SREELAKSHMI V 1134
3 PG220713 AISWARYA T 1125
4 PG220408 SHYAMA S THAYIL 1119
5 PG220259 DEVIKA C 1116
6 PG220612 KRISHNAPRIYA T S 1111

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG220397 ARCHANA P NAIR 1109
2 PG220114 MONICA M S 1106
3 PG220335 FEMI ROSE E S 1099
4 PG220375 APARNA SURESH 1092
5 PG220067 ANJU MARIYA MAXY 1087
6 PG220058 SUCHITRA R BHAT 1080
7 PG220243 ALEENA JOHNSON 1080
8 PG220689 NISHIN C 1072
9 PG220699 NAVYA C 1067

10 PG220844 ASHLY JOSEPH 1067
11 PG220554 HRIDYA P 1066
12 PG220402 NAVYA K M 1066
13 PG220431 SHADHA SUMAN K 1064
14 PG220393 AMRUTHA MANOJ.K 1057
15 PG220549 ARDRA P R 1055
16 PG220860 VISHNUPRIYA BS 1052
17 PG220450 AKHILA RAPHAEL 1044
18 PG220619 KARTHIKA. K 1043
19 PG220174 ARCHANA V S 1043
20 PG220700 ANUPAMA M B 1042
21 PG220352 ALEENA JOY 1040
22 PG220312 ANAGHA RAPHY 1039
23 PG220162 ABINA ANTO 1038
24 PG220732 VARALAKSHMI V S 1035
25 PG220256 LAKSHMI K K 1033
26 PG220895 KRISHNAPRIYA. S 1033
27 PG220902 SREESHMA N M 1033
28 PG220481 SREELAKSHMI HARIDAS 1032
29 PG220745 ANJANA S 1032
30 PG220582 MADHAVI C 1031
31 PG220720 FATHIMA LASINA PV 1031
32 PG220180 FABINA A 1030
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33 PG220056 APARNA K.S 1028
34 PG220108 SILPA ABRAHAM 1025
35 PG220695 NUZLA ZAINABA P 1021
36 PG220416 ANASWARA ASOKAN 1019
37 PG220136 ALEENA P REJI 1017
38 PG220635 NIMA CHANDRAN 1016
39 PG220743 JULIYA K DAVIS 1015
40 PG220322 SREESHMA K S 1012
41 PG220438 FATHIMA E C 1010
42 PG220307 ANN MARIA JOSMON 1004
43 PG220109 BETSY JOHNSON V 1001
44 PG220782 SWATHI MENON 999
45 PG220543 SILPA V S 999
46 PG220662 CELIN D ROSE 995
47 PG220909 DEVIKRISHNA T 994
48 PG220326 ARYA CHANDRAN V 989
49 PG220750 NAVYA E N 985
50 PG220649 ADITHYA N 981
51 PG220133 ANITTA PRINCE 979
52 PG220799 AKHILA V 976
53 PG220185 FLOWER MARY 976
54 PG220186 GOPIKA M 974
55 PG220088 SARA T RAPHAEL 973
56 PG220608 AYSHA SHIREEN 972
57 PG220473 ATLY P JOMON 972
58 PG220026 SHERIN ROSE SOJI C 968
59 PG220760 AFNAN 957
60 PG220819 JEEVA SAJAN 955
61 PG220204 SELMA MARY A R 952
62 PG220686 SNEHA P V 949
63 PG220451 AVANTHIKA.C.M. 939
64 PG220462 SREEVIDHYA VINOD 936
65 PG220541 FARSANA P H 936
66 PG220384 ASWATHY A S 935
67 PG220063 SHREYA JAYAPRAKASH 931
68 PG220477 DEVIKA V 920
69 PG220201 SHANCY MARIA SHAJI 917
70 PG220914 LULU PARVEEN C 913
71 PG220838 NIKHITHA P.A 911
72 PG220476 RESHMI K 911
73 PG220379 AYSHA CMT 909
74 PG220832 ABHIRAMI G 908
75 PG220400 AISWARYA K A 906
76 PG220396 HELNA SEBASTIAN 897
77 PG220827 HRIDYA M V 894



78 PG220778 ANGEL MARIYA K 883
79 PG220604 AKSHARA A R 879
80 PG220395 HELMA SEBASTIAN 878
81 PG220033 KRIPA JOBY 865
82 PG220279 GANGA RAJEEV 864
83 PG220505 SANIKA DAS 858
84 PG220488 MANILA T M 856
85 PG220493 ANJALI P M 852
86 PG220825 ALEENA ROSE SHAJU 811
87 PG220310 K MALAVIKA MADHUSOODHANAN 808
88 PG220636 ANELA JAMES 806
89 PG220001 ARIYA SIVADAS 802
90 PG220432 SANDRA M C 787
91 PG220405 ALEENA JACOB T 783
92 PG220435 ALIENA JOY 773
93 PG220381 AISWARYA P M 759
94 PG220614 SANGEETHA C G 745
95 PG220466 ANUPAMA P 739

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG220114 MONICA M S 1106

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG220335 FEMI ROSE E S 1099
2 PG220067 ANJU MARIYA MAXY 1087
3 PG220243 ALEENA JOHNSON 1080
4 PG220844 ASHLY JOSEPH 1067
5 PG220450 AKHILA RAPHAEL 1044
6 PG220352 ALEENA JOY 1040
7 PG220312 ANAGHA RAPHY 1039
8 PG220162 ABINA ANTO 1038
9 PG220743 JULIYA K DAVIS 1015

10 PG220307 ANN MARIA JOSMON 1004
11 PG220109 BETSY JOHNSON V 1001
12 PG220662 CELIN D ROSE 995
13 PG220185 FLOWER MARY 976
14 PG220473 ATLY P JOMON 972
15 PG220026 SHERIN ROSE SOJI C 968
16 PG220819 JEEVA SAJAN 955
17 PG220204 SELMA MARY A R 952
18 PG220201 SHANCY MARIA SHAJI 917
19 PG220396 HELNA SEBASTIAN 897
20 PG220778 ANGEL MARIYA K 883
21 PG220395 HELMA SEBASTIAN 878
22 PG220636 ANELA JAMES 806

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



23 PG220405 ALEENA JACOB T 783
24 PG220435 ALIENA JOY 773

No Students present in waiting list

ST - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list

SC - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list


